ULTRA 430
LS-U430-XXK-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
3.94 in / 100 mm
5.91 in / 150 mm
2.42 in / 61.5 mm
4.39 in / 111.5 mm

Temp.
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-U430-75K-B100-A** 7500K 100 3 10 33 99 330
LS-U430-65K-B100-A 6500K 100 3 10 34 102 340
LS-U430-57K-B100-A** 5700K 100 3 10 32 96 320
LS-U430-50K-B100-A** 5000K 100 3 10 32 96 320
LS-U430-40K-B100-A** 4000K 100 3 10 32 96 320
LS-U430-30K-B100-A** 3000K 100 3 10 30 90 300
LS-U430-27K-B100-A** 2700K 100 3 10 30 90 300
LS-U430-65K-B150-A*** 6500K 150 2 6.7 33 68 228
** Limited stock     *** Consult for lead time and MOQ * ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
Applications:
• Wide stroke channel letters
• Shallow to medium box signs
• Small to medium cloud signs
• Applications starting at 1.2 in. (30 mm) depth
ULTRA 430 modules are an innovative option for backlit and halo
applications. Suitable for super-low profiles starting at 1.2 in. (30 mm),
ULTRA 400 Series modules are the perfect IP68 rated solution for
shallow- to medium-depth box signs and channel letters.
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.13JAN2025
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
400 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
LM-80IP68RoHS LM-79
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in./mm) Width (in./mm) Height (in./mm)
LS-U430-xxK-Bxxx-A 1.52/38.5 1.03/26.2 0.42/10.6
ULTRA 430
LS-U430-XXK-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Carton
Weight
Box Dimensions Carton Dimensions
W D H W D H
46.3 lbs 22 10.6 4.5 22.8 20.1 11.6 inch
21 kg 560 270 115 580 510 295 mm
SHIPPING INFORMATION
                                                   LS-U430-xxK-Bxxx-A
Power Supply